Targus

THZ913GL



Targus® Pro-Tek[™] Case for iPad mini® (6th gen.) 8.3-inch - Black

• Passes military grade 1.2 m (4 ft) drop testing (MIL-STD 810G)*

• Durable front cover transforms into a stand for comfortable viewing and convenient typing angle

Shock absorbing tray provides front, rear, and side protection

- · Ultra-slim design makes it easy to slip into bags or carry in your hand
- Magnetic closure and soft microfiber lining protect your tablet when you're on the go
- Integrated holder for Apple Pencil® or stylus, compatible with Apple Pencil® (2nd
- generation) wireless charging (Pencil sold separately by Apple)

· Convenient auto sleep/wake function

SRP	34.99	€									
Colour	Black										
Device Compatibility	Apple iPad mini® (6th gen.) 8.3"										
Warranty	Limited Lifetime Warranty										
EAN Code	5051794036435										
Product Dim. (L x W x H) cm	20.00	х	15.70	x	1.70	:	0.22	kg.			
Packaged Dim. (L x W x H) cm	17.00	х	24.00	x	1.60	:	0.21	kg.	:	Qty	1
Inner Carton Dim. (L x W x H) cm	16.79	х	11.50	x	24.70	:	1.60	kg.	:	Qty	5
Master Carton Dim. (L x W x H) cm	35.59	х	25.00	x	27.00	:	6.09	kg.	:	Qty	20
Country of Origin	CN										
HTS	4202921900										

Secure your iPad mini® (6th gen.) 8.3" in strong, military grade drop protection*. Engineered for durability without adding weight, the Pro-Tek™ Case features a custom-fit tray specifically for the iPad mini® (6th gen.) 8.3" to secure a snug, safe fit.

Precision cutouts give full access to controls, port, and camera, while the integrated stylus holder conveniently stores and charges your Apple Pencil®**. The structured front cover is designed to protect, yet also transforms into a stand for easy viewing at any angle. The case also incorporates a sleep/wake feature to reduce downtime and preserve battery life. Its ultraslim design makes it easy to slip into your bag, briefcase, or hand-carry, while its soft, microfiber lining protects your tablet when you're on the go.

* As tested by an independent third party applying MIL-STD-810G, Method 516.6, Procedure IV.

**Wireless charging function applicable to Apple Pencil® (2nd gen.) only